
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

6 
1 
2 

54 
23 
45 
99 
69 
88 
78 
94 
57 
38 

44 
11 
22 
50 
21 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 

Jake Gagne 

Josh Herrin 

Richie Escalante 

Corey Alexander 

Cameron Petersen 

PJ Jacobsen 

Hayden Gillim 

Max Flinders 

Benjamin Smith 

Danilo Lewis 

Kevin Pinkstaff 

Volga Mermut 

Taylor Knapp 

Mathew Scholtz 

Ashton Yates 

Bobby Fong 

Nolan Lamkin 

Make 
BMW 

YAM 

DUC 

SUZ 

BMW 

YAM 

BMW 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

BMW 

KAW 

BMW 

SUZ 

YAM 

BMW 

YAM 

BMW 

Diff 

2.045 

3.246 

4.750 

7.672 

11.061 

15.818 

32.052 

55.985 

1:04.397 

1:44.907 

1:45.426 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
27:43.153 

27:45.198 

27:46.399 

27:47.903 

27:50.825 

27:54.214 

27:58.971 

28:15.205 

28:39.138 

28:47.550 

29:28.060 

29:28.579 

29:24.408 

22:19.364 

14:18.369 

12:46.523 

9:23.204 

45.361 

Best Tm 
1:39.633 

1:40.342 

1:40.829 

1:40.863 

1:40.964 

1:40.826 

1:41.050 

1:42.254 

1:43.565 

1:43.672 

1:44.644 

1:45.755 

1:48.620 

1:44.280 

1:40.847 

1:42.378 

1:41.436 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

CW Moto Racing 

Team Brazil 

Republic US Ecology/Zlock Racing 

4 Wheel Specialty 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Westby Racing LLC 

Aftercare Scheibe Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Tom Wood Powersports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #94 - Grid prosition incorrect 20 sec penalty 

Printed: 6/25/2023 3:40:50 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.045 

Avg. Speed 

86.583 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.633 

Best Speed 

90.332 

Best Lap by 

6 - Cameron Beaubier 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Medallia Superbike 

Race 2 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:10:10 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/25/2023 15:10 


