



Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge

Sorted on Laps

Medallia Superbike

The Ridge 2.500 miles

Race 2

6/25/2023 15:10

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:10:10

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor		
1	6	Cameron Beaubier	BMW		27:43.153	1:39.633	Tytlers Cycle Racing		
2	1	Jake Gagne	YAM	2.045	27:45.198	1:40.342	Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha		
3	2	Josh Herrin	DUC	3.246	27:46.399	1:40.829	Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati		
4	54	Richie Escalante	SUZ	4.750	27:47.903	1:40.863	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki		
5	23	Corey Alexander	BMW	7.672	27:50.825	1:40.964	Tytlers Cycle Racing		
6	45	Cameron Petersen	YAM	11.061	27:54.214	1:40.826	Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha		
7	99	PJ Jacobsen	BMW	15.818	27:58.971	1:41.050	Tytlers Cycle Racing		
8	69	Hayden Gillim	SUZ	32.052	28:15.205	1:42.254	Disrupt Racing		
9	88	Max Flinders	YAM	55.985	28:39.138	1:43.565	Thrashed Bike Racing		
10	78	Benjamin Smith	YAM	1:04.397	28:47.550	1:43.672	CW Moto Racing		
11	94	Danilo Lewis	BMW	1:44.907	29:28.060	1:44.644	Team Brazil		
12	57	Kevin Pinkstaff	KAW	1:45.426	29:28.579	1:45.755	Republic US Ecology/Zlock Racing		
13	38	Volga Mermut	BMW	1 Lap	29:24.408	1:48.620	4 Wheel Specialty		
Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)									
DNF	44	Taylor Knapp	SUZ	DNF	22:19.364	1:44.280	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki		
DNF	11	Mathew Scholtz	YAM	DNF	14:18.369	1:40.847	Westby Racing LLC		
DNF	22	Ashton Yates	BMW	DNF	12:46.523	1:42.378	Aftercare Scheibe Racing		
DNF	50	Bobby Fong	YAM	DNF	9:23.204	1:41.436	Wrench Motorcycles		
DNF	21	Nolan Lamkin	BMW	DNF	45.361		Tom Wood Powersports		

Announcements

Bike #94 - Grid prosition incorrect 20 sec penalty

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.045	86.583	1:39.633	90.332	6 - Cameron Beaubier	

Race Director

Orhits

Bightaebha:



